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Winter 2022/2023 Study Camps: Overview 
 

Secondary 

At the British Council, we understand that Secondary learners are preparing for their future academic studies 
and beyond as global citizens. 

Our Winter Study Camps will help them develop the skills they need while exploring real world topics in depth. 
They will widen their understanding of our interconnected world and combine academic skills with 21st century 
competencies. Our holistic programme will develop the skills of confidence, communication, problem solving that 
will carry them forward to achieve their future goals in school and in life.  

Each theme explores a range of topics focussing on written or spoken communication, including tasks that 
prepare learners to persuade, negotiate, express themselves clearly and accurately, and be creative in an 
engaging supportive environment.  

The British Council uses a continuous assessment approach. Our teachers assess our learners informally in 
every class, and their feedback is shared with parents during parent consultations. 

Camps are Monday to Friday, 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

Date Age/Level Course name 

Monday 21 November to  
Friday 25 November 

 

13 to 16 
years old 

Myths and Legends 

Monday 28 November to  
Friday 2 December 

 

13 to 16 
years old 

Teens mean Business 

Monday 5 December to  
Friday 9 December 

 

13 to 16 
years old 

Going Viral 

Monday 12 December to  
Friday 16 December 

 

13 to 16 
years old 

The Secret to Success 

Tuesday 3 January to  
Friday 6 January (4-day due to 

New Year holiday) 
 

13 to 16 
years old 

Bright Ideas 

 

Monday 9 January to  
Friday 13 January 

13 to 16 
years old 

Strange but True 

 

Monday 16 January to  
Friday 20 January 

 

13 to 16 
years old 

Myths and Legends 

Wednesday 25 January to  
Friday 27 January (3-day due to 

Lunar New Year holiday) 
 

13 to 16 
years old 

Teens mean Business 

*Topics are subject to change based on the age/ level of the students who sign up for the Study Camp programme. We will ensure that the 
materials are appropriate for the students. 


